
                         Bill Dawson Invitational
                                Gurnee, IL
                   Hosted by Warren Township High School
                                 9/20/2025
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    57  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (15:44.9  78:44.4 0:49.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Junior Lopez            12   15:27.0
  2      6  Frankie Hackl           11   15:30.0
  3      8  Jack Lyons              11   15:37.2
  4     13  Ryan Taylor             12   15:54.2
  5     26  Owen Wu                 11   16:16.0
  6   ( 37) Owen Cummings           12   16:39.4
  7   ( 64) Jack Kordish            12   17:19.3

  2.    68  Buffalo Grove                               (15:50.1  79:10.4 0:56.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Riley Wold              12   15:18.7
  2      7  Nate Lipani             12   15:33.9
  3     15  Spencer Flershem        11   15:58.3
  4     19  Will Capito             12   16:04.0
  5     25  Grant Preusker          12   16:15.5
  6   ( 28) Alex Hernandez          12   16:22.7

  3.   140  Mundelein                                   (16:23.7  81:58.4 1:19.0)
==========================================================
  1      9  Elijah Mendoza          12   15:43.4
  2     27  Izic Miller             11   16:21.8
  3     29  Nathan McCreight        12   16:23.9
  4     30  Andrew Weaver           12   16:26.9
  5     45  Mason McMurray          11   17:02.4
  6   ( 76) Delmar Mena             11   17:29.8
  7   ( 92) Adrian Pacheco Reye     11   17:50.1

  4.   167  Fox Lake (Grant)                            (16:26.2  82:10.9 2:01.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Maxx Haas               12   15:20.9
  2     16  Logan Terryberry        12   16:03.2
  3     17  Nathan Kempf            11   16:03.4
  4     65  Garrett Fries           11   17:21.0
  5     66  Landon Terryberry       12   17:22.4
  6   ( 78) Matthew Escatel         11   17:32.7
  7   ( 95) Kian Korach             11   17:59.5

  5.   170  Crystal Lake (South)                        (16:31.2  82:35.8 1:30.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Joseph Gonzalez         12   15:46.5
  2     20  Logan Aarseth           9    16:04.8
  3     22  Chad Wehby              12   16:12.0



  4     58  Ricardo Briones         10   17:15.3
  5     60  Damien Castillo         11   17:17.2
  6   ( 98) Dylan Bartenfelder      9    18:04.0
  7   (110) Will Lorenz             9    18:19.5

  6.   200  Evanston (Twp.)                             (16:44.6  83:42.8 1:21.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  Andrew Rich             12   15:54.9
  2     23  Andrew Praeuner         10   16:12.1
  3     47  Evan Kleiman            11   17:05.0
  4     57  James O'Malley          12   17:14.5
  5     59  Jonah Swartzendrub      12   17:16.3
  6   ( 86) Lucas Linder            12   17:43.3
  7   (112) Nathan Schmeckpeper     10   18:25.8

  7.   213  Cary (C.-Grove)                             (16:37.4  83:06.8 2:22.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jameson Tenopir         12   15:01.7
  2     18  Aaron Milewski          10   16:03.9
  3     56  Parker Post             9    17:13.8
  4     68  Bradley Kyle            10   17:23.1
  5     70  Michael Starr           9    17:24.3
  6   (114) Lucas Kephart           11   18:27.6
  7   (130) Braden Bogda            12   19:30.9

  8.   217  Gurnee (Warren)                             (16:44.9  83:44.4 1:45.3)
==========================================================
  1     12  Andru Koehl             12   15:53.4
  2     24  Brody Wiley             10   16:15.3
  3     36  David Ady               11   16:38.6
  4     62  Oliver Clayton          12   17:18.4
  5     83  Adam Wilson             12   17:38.7
  6   (101) Barrett Florip          11   18:05.9
  7   (102) Chase Le Beau           12   18:06.2

  9.   223  Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   (16:57.6  84:47.6 0:26.7)
==========================================================
  1     39  Jasdeep Grover          11   16:40.8
  2     42  Achyuth Randeep         11   16:53.8
  3     44  Mika Lam                11   16:59.3
  4     48  Braedon Koerner         12   17:06.2
  5     50  Ethan Hsu               12   17:07.5
  6   ( 82) Evann O'Neil            11   17:36.4
  7   ( 93) Jordan Rich             12   17:52.8

 10.   257  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (17:05.3  85:26.3 0:36.7)
==========================================================
  1     40  Leo Vaksin              10   16:41.0
  2     49  Nico Grady              11   17:06.8
  3     52  Ray Zenimoto            11   17:08.6



  4     55  Maxim Djits             12   17:12.2
  5     61  Naoto Majoros           11   17:17.7
  6   ( 73) Evan Bueno              12   17:26.1
  7   ( 75) Andrew Wetter           10   17:29.5

 11.   287  Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    (17:07.3  85:36.1 1:24.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  Caleb Holloway          12   16:08.3
  2     46  Owen Moran              11   17:04.7
  3     69  Tanay Doshi             12   17:24.0
  4     72  Matthew Moy             11   17:25.9
  5     79  Spencer Manning         11   17:33.2
  6   ( 81) Simon Gidalevitz        12   17:34.4
  7   ( 89) Oliver Mah              11   17:47.4

 12.   293  Palatine (Fremd)                            (17:11.3  85:56.4 0:52.8)
==========================================================
  1     35  Carter Bartkus          11   16:36.6
  2     54  Nakul Shah              11   17:09.2
  3     63  Henri Potuznik          12   17:18.8
  4     67  Nathan Morse            12   17:22.4
  5     74  Andrew Sherrill         12   17:29.4
  6   ( 85) Bowie Hewson            12   17:42.2
  7   ( 87) Ryan Vozas              11   17:46.2

 13.   295  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (17:10.5  85:52.4 1:31.9)
==========================================================
  1     32  Reid Stryzewski         11   16:31.9
  2     33  Lucas Gallegos          12   16:33.3
  3     43  Ash Kapitz              12   16:55.6
  4     90  Michael Lewis           12   17:47.8
  5     97  Ben Abler               12   18:03.8

 14.   360  Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    (17:26.5  87:12.3 1:33.0)
==========================================================
  1     34  Charlie Brondsema       11   16:34.1
  2     51  Ethan George            10   17:08.0
  3     80  Josiah Naumann          12   17:34.2
  4     91  AJ Colon                11   17:48.9
  5    104  Bart Mazur              11   18:07.1
  6   (106) Steven Joseph           10   18:13.8
  7   (135) Louay Mohamed           11   20:12.4

 15.   375  Rolling Meadows                             (17:32.1  87:40.3 2:06.2)
==========================================================
  1     31  Dawid Opiola            12   16:27.9
  2     41  Alan Hernandez          12   16:47.3
  3     88  Josef Gabriel           12   17:46.5
  4     99  Erick Olson             12   18:04.5
  5    116  Peter Coon              12   18:34.1



  6   (120) Lukas Samuels           12   18:40.4

 16.   431  Schaumburg                                  (17:43.7  88:38.3 2:54.4)
==========================================================
  1     11  Radhwan Alhamedi        11   15:47.4
  2     94  Edward Popa             11   17:56.5
  3    100  Nick Rehberg            12   18:05.1
  4    105  William Brinkman        11   18:07.5
  5    121  James Mayer             11   18:41.8
  6   (138) Joshua Largo            11   20:47.8

 17.   470  Grayslake (Central)                         (18:01.7  90:08.5 1:29.9)
==========================================================
  1     53  Reid Donisch            11   17:09.0
  2     71  Nicholas Wilgen         11   17:25.0
  3    109  Andrew Varblow          11   18:16.8
  4    118  Alex Wolff              11   18:38.8
  5    119  Engjell Villarino       12   18:38.9
  6   (129) Yashwanth ( Pothina     11   19:30.9

 18.   482  Antioch                                     (18:16.3  91:21.2 4:16.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Carson Lanners          12   15:27.1
  2     96  Chris Selph             12   18:01.7
  3    122  Salazar Villalpando     10   18:48.6
  4    127  Ayaan Maknojia          10   19:20.3
  5    132  Alex LaCerba            12   19:43.5
  6   (137) Colby Welsch            11   20:27.9
  7   (139) Kaeden Jurcak           10   21:03.4

 19.   508  Mundelein (Carmel)                          (18:20.9  91:44.3 3:06.0)
==========================================================
  1     38  Joey Lodowsky           12   16:39.9
  2    103  Marcos Monroe           12   18:06.4
  3    111  Camden Everett          9    18:22.1
  4    123  Tim Metz                12   18:50.0
  5    133  Ben Stegemann           11   19:45.9

 20.   540  Grayslake (North)                           (18:21.5  91:47.4 1:23.5)
==========================================================
  1     77  Oliver Davies           12   17:31.7
  2    108  Ryan Larrivee           12   18:16.7
  3    113  Bobby White             10   18:26.3
  4    117  Jonathan Magnuson       11   18:37.5
  5    125  Chase Bernhardt         9    18:55.2
  6   (128) Jorge Barrios           9    19:22.2
  7   (131) Jovani Vazquez          10   19:40.5

 21.   556  Zion (Z.-Benton)                            (18:30.4  92:31.6 1:34.6)
==========================================================



  1     84  Noah Colson             12   17:39.5
  2    107  Noah Martinez Cor       12   18:16.3
  3    115  Alexander Esquivel      10   18:28.3
  4    124  Corey Taylor            12   18:53.4
  5    126  Braden Haske            12   19:14.1
  6   (134) Caleb Rodgers           12   19:49.4
  7   (136) Steven Cox              12   20:17.1

 
                                                                      Page 1
                         Bill Dawson Invitational
                                Gurnee, IL
                   Hosted by Warren Township High School
                                 9/20/2025
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time 
  Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== 
======= ===== 
    1    1 Jameson Tenopir    12   Cary (C.-Grove)                             
15:01.7  5:01 
    2    2 Riley Wold         12   Buffalo Grove                               
15:18.7  5:07 
    3    3 Maxx Haas          12   Fox Lake (Grant)                            
15:20.9  5:07 
    4    4 Junior Lopez       12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  
15:27.0  5:09 
    5    5 Carson Lanners     12   Antioch                                     
15:27.1  5:10 
    6    6 Frankie Hackl      11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  
15:30.0  5:10 
    7    7 Nate Lipani        12   Buffalo Grove                               
15:33.9  5:12 
    8    8 Jack Lyons         11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  
15:37.2  5:13 
    9    9 Elijah Mendoza     12   Mundelein                                   
15:43.4  5:15 
   10   10 Joseph Gonzalez    12   Crystal Lake (South)                        
15:46.5  5:16 
   11   11 Radhwan Alhamedi   11   Schaumburg                                  
15:47.4  5:16 
   12   12 Andru Koehl        12   Gurnee (Warren)                             
15:53.4  5:18 
   13   13 Ryan Taylor        12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  
15:54.2  5:19 
   14   14 Andrew Rich        12   Evanston (Twp.)                             
15:54.9  5:19 
   15   15 Spencer Flershem   11   Buffalo Grove                               
15:58.3  5:20 



   16   16 Logan Terryberry   12   Fox Lake (Grant)                            
16:03.2  5:22 
   17   17 Nathan Kempf       11   Fox Lake (Grant)                            
16:03.4  5:22 
   18   18 Aaron Milewski     10   Cary (C.-Grove)                             
16:03.9  5:22 
   19   19 Will Capito        12   Buffalo Grove                               
16:04.0  5:22 
   20   20 Logan Aarseth      9    Crystal Lake (South)                        
16:04.8  5:22 
   21   21 Caleb Holloway     12   Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    
16:08.3  5:23 
   22   22 Chad Wehby         12   Crystal Lake (South)                        
16:12.0  5:24 
   23   23 Andrew Praeuner    10   Evanston (Twp.)                             
16:12.1  5:24 
   24   24 Brody Wiley        10   Gurnee (Warren)                             
16:15.3  5:26 
   25   25 Grant Preusker     12   Buffalo Grove                               
16:15.5  5:26 
   26   26 Owen Wu            11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  
16:16.0  5:26 
   27   27 Izic Miller        11   Mundelein                                   
16:21.8  5:28 
   28   28 Alex Hernandez     12   Buffalo Grove                               
16:22.7  5:28 
   29   29 Nathan McCreight   12   Mundelein                                   
16:23.9  5:28 
   30   30 Andrew Weaver      12   Mundelein                                   
16:26.9  5:29 
   31   31 Dawid Opiola       12   Rolling Meadows                             
16:27.9  5:30 
   32   32 Reid Stryzewski    11   Manitowoc Lincoln                           
16:31.9  5:31 
   33   33 Lucas Gallegos     12   Manitowoc Lincoln                           
16:33.3  5:32 
   34   34 Charlie Brondsema  11   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    
16:34.1  5:32 
   35   35 Carter Bartkus     11   Palatine (Fremd)                            
16:36.6  5:33 
   36   36 David Ady          11   Gurnee (Warren)                             
16:38.6  5:33 
   37   37 Owen Cummings      12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  
16:39.4  5:34 
   38   38 Joey Lodowsky      12   Mundelein (Carmel)                          
16:39.9  5:34 
   39   39 Jasdeep Grover     11   Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   
16:40.8  5:34 
   40   40 Leo Vaksin         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                
16:41.0  5:34 



   41      Adel Delic         12   Streamwood                                  
16:45.4  5:36 
   42   41 Alan Hernandez     12   Rolling Meadows                             
16:47.3  5:36 
   43   42 Achyuth Randeep    11   Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   
16:53.8  5:38 
   44   43 Ash Kapitz         12   Manitowoc Lincoln                           
16:55.6  5:39 
   45   44 Mika Lam           11   Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   
16:59.3  5:40 
   46   45 Mason McMurray     11   Mundelein                                   
17:02.4  5:41 
   47   46 Owen Moran         11   Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    
17:04.7  5:42 
   48   47 Evan Kleiman       11   Evanston (Twp.)                             
17:05.0  5:42 
   49   48 Braedon Koerner    12   Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   
17:06.2  5:43 
   50   49 Nico Grady         11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                
17:06.8  5:43 
   51   50 Ethan Hsu          12   Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   
17:07.5  5:43 
   52   51 Ethan George       10   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    
17:08.0  5:43 
   53   52 Ray Zenimoto       11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                
17:08.6  5:43 
   54   53 Reid Donisch       11   Grayslake (Central)                         
17:09.0  5:43 
   55   54 Nakul Shah         11   Palatine (Fremd)                            
17:09.2  5:44 
   56   55 Maxim Djits        12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                
17:12.2  5:45 
   57   56 Parker Post        9    Cary (C.-Grove)                             
17:13.8  5:45 
   58   57 James O'Malley     12   Evanston (Twp.)                             
17:14.5  5:45 
   59   58 Ricardo Briones    10   Crystal Lake (South)                        
17:15.3  5:46 
   60      Lyric Henry        11   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     
17:15.9  5:46 
   61   59 Jonah Swartzendrub 12   Evanston (Twp.)                             
17:16.3  5:46 
   62   60 Damien Castillo    11   Crystal Lake (South)                        
17:17.2  5:46 
   63   61 Naoto Majoros      11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                
17:17.7  5:46 
   64   62 Oliver Clayton     12   Gurnee (Warren)                             
17:18.4  5:47 
   65   63 Henri Potuznik     12   Palatine (Fremd)                            
17:18.8  5:47 



   66   64 Jack Kordish       12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  
17:19.3  5:47 
   67   65 Garrett Fries      11   Fox Lake (Grant)                            
17:21.0  5:47 
   68   66 Landon Terryberry  12   Fox Lake (Grant)                            
17:22.4  5:48 
   69   67 Nathan Morse       12   Palatine (Fremd)                            
17:22.4  5:48 
   70   68 Bradley Kyle       10   Cary (C.-Grove)                             
17:23.1  5:48 
   71   69 Tanay Doshi        12   Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    
17:24.0  5:48 
   72      Aiden Hauca        11   Lake Villa (Lakes)                          
17:24.0  5:48 
   73   70 Michael Starr      9    Cary (C.-Grove)                             
17:24.3  5:49 
   74   71 Nicholas Wilgen    11   Grayslake (Central)                         
17:25.0  5:49 
   75   72 Matthew Moy        11   Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    
17:25.9  5:49 
   76   73 Evan Bueno         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                
17:26.1  5:49 
   77   74 Andrew Sherrill    12   Palatine (Fremd)                            
17:29.4  5:50 
   78   75 Andrew Wetter      10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                
17:29.5  5:50 
   79   76 Delmar Mena        11   Mundelein                                   
17:29.8  5:50 
   80   77 Oliver Davies      12   Grayslake (North)                           
17:31.7  5:51 
   81   78 Matthew Escatel    11   Fox Lake (Grant)                            
17:32.7  5:51 
   82   79 Spencer Manning    11   Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    
17:33.2  5:52 
   83   80 Josiah Naumann     12   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    
17:34.2  5:52 
   84   81 Simon Gidalevitz   12   Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    
17:34.4  5:52 
   85   82 Evann O'Neil       11   Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   
17:36.4  5:53 
   86   83 Adam Wilson        12   Gurnee (Warren)                             
17:38.7  5:53 
   87   84 Noah Colson        12   Zion (Z.-Benton)                            
17:39.5  5:54 
   88   85 Bowie Hewson       12   Palatine (Fremd)                            
17:42.2  5:55 
   89   86 Lucas Linder       12   Evanston (Twp.)                             
17:43.3  5:55 
   90   87 Ryan Vozas         11   Palatine (Fremd)                            
17:46.2  5:56 



   91   88 Josef Gabriel      12   Rolling Meadows                             
17:46.5  5:56 
   92   89 Oliver Mah         11   Lincolnshire (Stevenson)                    
17:47.4  5:56 
   93   90 Michael Lewis      12   Manitowoc Lincoln                           
17:47.8  5:56 
   94   91 Aj Colon           11   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    
17:48.9  5:57 
   95   92 Adrian Pacheco Rey 11   Mundelein                                   
17:50.1  5:57 
   96   93 Jordan Rich        12   Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)                   
17:52.8  5:58 
   97   94 Edward Popa        11   Schaumburg                                  
17:56.5  5:59 
   98   95 Kian Korach        11   Fox Lake (Grant)                            
17:59.5  6:00 
   99   96 Chris Selph        12   Antioch                                     
18:01.7  6:01 
  100   97 Ben Abler          12   Manitowoc Lincoln                           
18:03.8  6:02 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time 
  Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== 
======= ===== 
  101   98 Dylan Bartenfelder 9    Crystal Lake (South)                        
18:04.0  6:02 
  102   99 Erick Olson        12   Rolling Meadows                             
18:04.5  6:02 
  103  100 Nick Rehberg       12   Schaumburg                                  
18:05.1  6:02 
  104  101 Barrett Florip     11   Gurnee (Warren)                             
18:05.9  6:02 
  105  102 Chase Le Beau      12   Gurnee (Warren)                             
18:06.2  6:03 
  106  103 Marcos Monroe      12   Mundelein (Carmel)                          
18:06.4  6:03 
  107  104 Bart Mazur         11   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    
18:07.1  6:03 
  108  105 William Brinkman   11   Schaumburg                                  



18:07.5  6:03 
  109  106 Steven Joseph      10   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    
18:13.8  6:05 
  110  107 Noah Martinez Cor  12   Zion (Z.-Benton)                            
18:16.3  6:06 
  111  108 Ryan Larrivee      12   Grayslake (North)                           
18:16.7  6:06 
  112  109 Andrew Varblow     11   Grayslake (Central)                         
18:16.8  6:06 
  113  110 Will Lorenz        9    Crystal Lake (South)                        
18:19.5  6:07 
  114  111 Camden Everett     9    Mundelein (Carmel)                          
18:22.1  6:08 
  115  112 Nathan Schmeckpepe 10   Evanston (Twp.)                             
18:25.8  6:09 
  116  113 Bobby White        10   Grayslake (North)                           
18:26.3  6:09 
  117  114 Lucas Kephart      11   Cary (C.-Grove)                             
18:27.6  6:10 
  118  115 Alexander Esquivel 10   Zion (Z.-Benton)                            
18:28.3  6:10 
  119  116 Peter Coon         12   Rolling Meadows                             
18:34.1  6:12 
  120  117 Jonathan Magnuson  11   Grayslake (North)                           
18:37.5  6:13 
  121  118 Alex Wolff         11   Grayslake (Central)                         
18:38.8  6:13 
  122  119 Engjell Villarino  12   Grayslake (Central)                         
18:38.9  6:13 
  123  120 Lukas Samuels      12   Rolling Meadows                             
18:40.4  6:14 
  124  121 James Mayer        11   Schaumburg                                  
18:41.8  6:14 
  125  122 Salazar Villalpand 10   Antioch                                     
18:48.6  6:17 
  126  123 Tim Metz           12   Mundelein (Carmel)                          
18:50.0  6:17 
  127  124 Corey Taylor       12   Zion (Z.-Benton)                            
18:53.4  6:18 
  128  125 Chase Bernhardt    9    Grayslake (North)                           
18:55.2  6:19 
  129      Andrew Gonzalez    11   Elgin (Larkin)                              
18:56.6  6:19 
  130  126 Braden Haske       12   Zion (Z.-Benton)                            
19:14.1  6:25 
  131  127 Ayaan Maknojia     10   Antioch                                     
19:20.3  6:27 
  132  128 Jorge Barrios      9    Grayslake (North)                           
19:22.2  6:28 
  133  129 Yashwanth ( Pothin 11   Grayslake (Central)                         



19:30.9  6:31 
  134  130 Braden Bogda       12   Cary (C.-Grove)                             
19:30.9  6:31 
  135  131 Jovani Vazquez     10   Grayslake (North)                           
19:40.5  6:34 
  136  132 Alex Lacerba       12   Antioch                                     
19:43.5  6:35 
  137  133 Ben Stegemann      11   Mundelein (Carmel)                          
19:45.9  6:36 
  138  134 Caleb Rodgers      12   Zion (Z.-Benton)                            
19:49.4  6:37 
  139  135 Louay Mohamed      11   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)                    
20:12.4  6:45 
  140  136 Steven Cox         12   Zion (Z.-Benton)                            
20:17.1  6:46 
  141  137 Colby Welsch       11   Antioch                                     
20:27.9  6:50 
  142      Noel Franklin      11   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     
20:47.5  6:56 
  143  138 Joshua Largo       11   Schaumburg                                  
20:47.8  6:56 
  144      Drake Callear      12   Lake Villa (Lakes)                          
20:56.4  6:59 
  145  139 Kaeden Jurcak      10   Antioch                                     
21:03.4  7:02 
  146      Mateo Zambrano     12   Elgin (Larkin)                              
21:07.1  7:03 
  147      Samuel Runyan      12   Lake Villa (Lakes)                          
21:38.4  7:13 
  148      Alex Puglise       12   Elgin (Larkin)                              
22:06.3  7:23 
  149      Juan Moctezuma     12   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     
23:57.9  8:00 
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